COUNTY: FREEBORN
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INDUSTRY

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$10,394,669
$44,732,220
$4,198,840
$4,709,995
$13,914,322
$87,687,987
$13,112,046
$8,007,754
$10,123,493
$56,911,294
$2,096,040
$25,005,970
$75,754,678
$112,750,950
$7,598,699
$4,198,898
$51,566,092
$56,658,115
$8,980,507
$95,499,095
$6,226,952
$4,457,735
$60,586,928
$13,179,102
$9,293,652
$7,142,006
$862,625
$1,270,221
$921,342
$1,029,762
$2,199,064
$4,371,824
$5,030,911
$740,134
$2,353,947
$2,474,787
$4,917,180
$22,672,051
$10,653,594
$2,746,195
$1,841,093
$9,347,176
$148,889,852

$1,017,109,797

TAXABLE SALES

$64,896
$26,203,323
$491,742
$185,322
$2,266,876
$40,958
$2,432,248
$974,359
$769,302
$682,213
$1,540,465
$9,821,091
$631,743
$13,272,943
$6,684,108
$3,924,112
$24,206,351
$16,335,628
$1,254,696
$14,289,237
$4,156,587
$3,587,344
$36,764,722
$4,702,817
$2,306,209
$205,076
$396,413
$210,649
$921,341
$710
$1,984,473
$905,952
$2,382,552
$444,819
$90,743
$2,102,141
$4,759,204
$22,185,941
$5,115,994
$824,742
$1,829,357
$339,589
$13,058,799

$235,347,787

SALES TAX

$4,219
$1,703,216
$29,969
$12,045
$147,348
$2,663
$158,097
$63,334
$50,008
$44,346
$100,131
$638,373
$41,063
$862,925
$434,466
$255,067
$1,573,406
$1,200,831
$81,555
$928,802
$270,177
$233,176
$2,389,705
$297,489
$149,905
$13,332
$25,769
$13,690
$59,889
$46
$128,988
$58,884
$154,872
$28,912
$5,897
$143,843
$309,370
$1,504,744
$334,134
$53,606
$143,721
$22,074
$848,823

$15,522,910

USE TAX

$0
$19,575
$674
$3,917
$16,592
$79,494
$3,023
$1,489
$3,481
$7,734
$910
$8,322
$4,269
$6,509
$9,652
$123
$19,552
$2,932
$92
$3,529
$1,338
$236
$88,060
$4,818
$3,140
$5,367
$1,665
$46
$3,745
$4,594
$3,721
$3,433
$941

$8,169
$236,592

$565,545

TOTAL TAX

$4,219
$1,722,791
$30,643
$15,962
$163,940
$82,157
$161,120
$64,823
$53,489
$52,080
$101,041
$646,695
$45,332
$869,434
$444,118
$255,190
$1,592,958
$1,203,763
$81,647
$932,331
$271,515
$233,412
$2,477,765
$302,307
$153,045
$18,699
$27,434
$13,736
$63,634
$4,640
$132,709
$62,317
$155,813
$28,912
$6,925
$143,843
$310,859
$1,508,443
$335,114
$53,934
$144,008
$30,243
$1,085,415

$16,088,455
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