MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

COUNTY: FREEBORN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES	\$10,394,669	\$64,896	\$4,219	\$0	\$4,219	4
221 UTILITIES	\$44,732,220	\$26,203,323	\$1,703,216	\$19,575	\$1,722,791	8
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$4,198,840	\$491,742	\$29,969	\$674	\$30,643	8
237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL	\$4,709,995	\$185,322	\$12,045	\$3,917	\$15,962	4
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$13,914,322	\$2,266,876	\$147,348	\$16,592	\$163,940	25
311 MFG -FOOD	\$87,687,987	\$40,958	\$2,663	\$79,494	\$82,157	5
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$13,112,046	\$2,432,248	\$158,097	\$3,023	\$161,120	7
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$8,007,754	\$974,359	\$63,334	\$1,489	\$64,823	7
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$10,123,493	\$769,302	\$50,008	\$3,481	\$53,489	11
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$56,911,294	\$682,213	\$44,346	\$7,734	\$52,080	8
339 MFG -MISC	\$2,096,040	\$1,540,465	\$100,131	\$910	\$101,041	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$25,005,970	\$9,821,091	\$638,373	\$8,322	\$646,695	17
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$75,754,678	\$631,743	\$41,063	\$4,269	\$45,332	11
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$112,750,950	\$13,272,943	\$862,925	\$6,509	\$869,434	24
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$7,598,699	\$6,684,108	\$434,466	\$9,652	\$444,118	13
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$4,198,898	\$3,924,112	\$255,067	\$123	\$255,190	15
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$51,566,092	\$24,206,351	\$1,573,406	\$19,552	\$1,592,958	20
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$56,658,115	\$16,335,628	\$1,200,831	\$2,932	\$1,203,763	37
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$8,980,507	\$1,254,696	\$81,555	\$92	\$81,647	4
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$95,499,095	\$14,289,237	\$928,802	\$3,529	\$932,331	25
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$6,226,952	\$4,156,587	\$270,177	\$1,338	\$271,515	20
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$4,457,735	\$3,587,344	\$233,176	\$236	\$233,412	32
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$60,586,928	\$36,764,722	\$2,389,705	\$88,060	\$2,477,765	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$13,179,102	\$4,702,817	\$297,489	\$4,818	\$302,307	131
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$9,293,652	\$2,306,209	\$149,905	\$3,140	\$153,045	21
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$7,142,006	\$205,076	\$13,332	\$5,367	\$18,699	25
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$862,625	\$396,413	\$25,769	\$1,665	\$27,434	9
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,270,221	\$210,649	\$13,690	\$46	\$13,736	8
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$921,342	\$921,341	\$59,889	\$3,745	\$63,634	6
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$1,029,762	\$710	\$46	\$4,594	\$4,640	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$2,199,064	\$1,984,473	\$128,988	\$3,721	\$132,709	11
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$4,371,824	\$905,952	\$58,884	\$3,433	\$62,317	25
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$5,030,911	\$2,382,552	\$154,872	\$941	\$155,813	50
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$740,134	\$444,819	\$28,912	\$0	\$28,912	4
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$2,353,947	\$90,743	\$5,897	\$1,028	\$6,925	11
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$2,474,787	\$2,102,141	\$143,843	\$0	\$143,843	11
721 ACCOMODATION	\$4,917,180	\$4,759,204	\$309,370	\$1,489	\$310,859	16
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$22,672,051	\$22,185,941	\$1,504,744	\$3,699	\$1,508,443	74
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$10,653,594	\$5,115,994	\$334,134	\$980	\$335,114	69
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,746,195	\$824,742	\$53,606	\$328	\$53,934	65
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$1,841,093	\$1,829,357	\$143,721	\$287	\$144,008	18
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$9,347,176	\$339,589	\$22,074	\$8,169	\$30,243	11
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$148,889,852	\$13,058,799	\$848,823	\$236,592	\$1,085,415	56
COUNTY TOTAL	\$1,017,109,797	\$235,347,787	\$15,522,910	\$565,545	\$16,088,455	943